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Spring Is Finally Here

 It has been one of those winters that was long, cold and blanketed with deep snow.
And yet, that didn’t deter our volunteers from keeping the spirit of Friends Of Meaford Library alive.
 Our CHRISTMAS BOOK TABLE at the Library brought in over $300 of generous donations!
A big Thank You to Chris and Robert Richardson and their volunteers who carried, sorted, replenished,
and after all was said and done, made sure the unsold books returned to the Net Shed.

Friends of Meaford Library



Welcome to the 2025 Season of The Net Shed
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The Net Shed officially opened
May 17th, 2025 for the 1st
long weekend of the year.

It was chilly, but our intrepid
volunteers persevered, with
the help of positive attitudes
and a heater.

Pictured below are two of our
steadfast volunteers,
Sheila Carmichael and Ellen Smith.

Bundled up and buying some books!

Hours: Victoria Day through to Thanksgiving
Saturday & Sunday 10-4
Friday in July & August 1-4
Holiday Mondays May to Sept. 10-4



 

 

 

Sunday, 29 June
Sunday, 06 July
Sunday, 13 July
Sunday, 20 July
Sunday, 27 July
Sunday, 03 August
Sunday, 10 August
Sunday, 17 August
Sunday, 24 August
Sunday, 31 August
Sunday, 07 September

The Rice Family
River & Rock
Beaver Valley Concert Band
The Browns
The Mill Pond Project
Allan Johnson
Bill Monahan
Amanda Dorey
William Henry
Richard & Anne Ebbs
Bored of Education
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2025 Summer Sunday Concert Line-UP
Russ Bumstead Rotary Harbour Pavilion

Concerts Open to All
Concerts start at 7:00 p.m. at the Pavilion (weather permitting)

Admission - by a free-will donation to the Friends of Meaford Library
Please bring your own chair

Dress appropriately ... it is an outdoor venue
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Richard & Anne Ebbs

Allan Johnson

Allan Johnson
Sunday, August 03

Will & Lynda Henry
Sunday, August 24

Richard & Anne Ebbs
Sunday, August 31

Beaver Valley Concert Band

Beaver Valley Concert Band
Sunday, July 13

The Mill Pond Project

The Mill Pond Project
Sunday, July 27

River & Rock
Sunday, July 06

The Rice Family
Sunday, June 29

The Browns

The Browns
Sunday, July 20

Bill Monahan
Sunday, August 10

Amanda Dorey

Amanda Dorey
Sunday, August 17

Friends of Meaford Library Summer Concerts 2024

L-R … Brian Miessner on Vocals & Bass, Tom Thwaits on keyboard, 
Rich Fletcher on guitar & banjo Mike Reid on drums, 

and Jack Watson on vocals, mandolin & guitar 

Bored of Education

Bored of Education
Sunday, September 07

For a full Bio
of your favourite group
check out our website

https://www.friendsofmeafordlibrary.ca/sunday-concert-series/
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Annual General Meeting
Friends of Meaford Library Annual General Meeting

Friends Volunteers are the Best! Thank You Everyone.

Tuesday, June 24, 5 p.m.
Friends of Meaford Library Room

Meaford Library
Reviewed and updated Constitution and By-Laws will be presented for acceptance.

The public is welcome.

https://www.friendsofmeafordlibrary.ca/documentation-agendas-minutes-treasurers-reports/
To view documentation you can go to

  NEWS
  NEWS

  CURTAINS ARE UP !
True to their word, the town

has installed new curtains
at the harbour pavillion.

The Memory Shadow Box gets colour!


